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Date: 01-11-2023

CIRCULAR
VALUE OF THE MONTH: UNITY IN DIVERSITY - 823l . g sl

SUBJECT: Upcoming Events (2023-24)

Dear Parent,

Greetings from The Central School Dubai!

Education is a dynamic process where we all are committed towards enriching the learning experiences of our
students by providing them with varied opportunities and are constantly engaged in an endeavor to ensure that
our children are molded to gain a unique advantage over others.

We would like to provide a platform for students to exhibit their skills and talents and also foster a sense of
community with our parents and well-wishers. In order to achieve this, the school is organizing the events as
mentioned below.

Please carefully note the upcoming events of the school as per the following schedule.

Academic Year 2023-2024

Date

UAE Flag Day

Friday, Nov 03™ 2023

Children’s Day

Tuesday, Nov 14" 2023

Central Islamic Festival - Girls

Thursday, Nov 23™ 2023

Central Islamic Festival - Boys

Saturday, Nov 25™ 2023

KG Term 2 PTM

Tuesday, Nov 28" 2023

UAE National Day Celebration

Wednesday, Nov 29" 2023

Martyr’s Day

Thursday, Nov 30" 2023

Festival of Happiness - Girls  8slaudl Ol>yge

Friday, Jan 19" 2024

Festival of Happiness - Boys  8alaud! gl>yge

Saturday, Jan 20" 2024

Sports Day :

Phase 1

Phase 2 (Grades 1 & 2)
Phase 2 (Grades 3 - 5) FN/AN
Phase3& 4

Thursday, Dec 07t 2023
Monday, Nov 27" 2023
Thursday, Nov 16 2023
Thursday, Nov 09" 2023

The details of each event will be shared with you in the school group.

Regards,
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Syed Ali Haider Rizvi
PRINCIPAL
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